

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1337 Version: 1 Name: Airport American Rescue Plan Grant (ARPA)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/13/2021 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 10/14/2021 Final action: 10/14/2021

Title: Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Regional Airport to accept Federal funds under the American

Rescue Plan Act.

Sponsors: Andrea Richmond

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. ARPA Grant, 3. Aviation Board Letter 9.20.21, 4. ARPA Grant - Signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/14/2021	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
10/7/2021	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
9/20/2021	1	Aviation Board	ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Regional Airport to accept Federal funds under the American Rescue Plan Act.